Right Angle Panel
DIP Switches
Features
Optimized Mechanical Features
• Designed for panel applications
Saves cost of right angle socket
• Multiple circuit configurations available
• Standard 2.54mm (.100") x 2.54mm (.100") centers, uses

206RA                    50 milliohms 100 milliohms
208RA                  100 milliohms 500 milliohms
Ordering Information
SPST  Series 206RA/208RA
NUMBER OF THROWS
ACTUATOR HEIGHT
LP – LOW PROFILE(Flush)
E – EXTENDED(3.43mm/.135")
BLANK – STANDARD(0.89mm/.035")
ACTUATION PRESET
BOTTOM EPOXY SEAL
1 2206/208 2 LP S T N
1 – SINGLE THROW
2 – DOUBLE THROWS
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
**
*
Extended: SPST only
Low profile: SPST & SPDT only
*
TOP TAPE SEAL
    N – SHIP AT "ON"  POSITION
BLANK – SHIP AT "OFF"               POSITION
–
S - EPOXY SEAL
NUMBER OF POLES
1 – SINGLE POLE
2 – DOUBLE POLES
3 – 3 POLES
4 – 4 POLES
BLANK – (FOR SPST) BLANK - NO EPOXY SEAL
RA
2 - 2                                               © 2014 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 07/ /
Please find panel drawing of 206/208 RA DIP switches with SPDT,DPST,3PST circuitry from 206/208 series data sheet
Not available on extended
actuator
BLANK – NO TOP TAPE SEAL
          T– TOP TAPE SEAL**
CTS Electrocomponents
**
01
7.26 / .286
9.80 / .386
12.34 / .486
14.88 / .586
17.42 / .686
19.96 / .786
22.50 / .886
25.04 / .986
27.58 / 1.086
32.66 / 1.286
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
206/208- 2  RA
206/208- 3  RA
206/208- 4  RA
206/208- 5  RA
206/208- 6  RA
206/208- 7  RA
206/208- 8  RA
206/208- 9  RA
206/208-10 RA
206/208-12 RA
SPST Switches